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042015510002562-2 15.403.005-8 M M FERREIRA DE MORAIS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002563-0 15.403.425-8 SANTA JULIA COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
052015510000030-5 15.173.357-0 MARIA DO SOCORRO ROCHA DE QUEIROZ ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000031-3 15.214.654-7 BENEDITO NUNES COELHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000038-0 15.264.714-7 M J MENDONCA CERAT BREVES
052015510000041-0 15.290.068-3 E P LEAO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000044-5 15.296.300-6 D. SANTANA DA CRUZ FILHO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000045-3 15.308.817-6 ALBERTO DE PINHO VILENA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000047-0 15.310.485-6 THIAGO SILVA BRAGA COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000050-0 15.334.236-6 J. & D. COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000058-5 15.082.386-0 CRIS MAGAZINE LTDA CERAT BREVES
052015510000061-5 15.177.370-0 ROSA MARIA DOS SANTOS JARDIM CRUZ - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000065-8 15.251.862-2 JR REIS COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT BREVES
052015510000068-2 15.274.755-9 F DOS S RODRIGUES COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000072-0 15.293.616-5 L O ARNAUD ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000078-0 15.353.283-1 JOSE M DE SANTANA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000081-0 15.082.056-9 J N DA SILVA MONTEIRO CERAT BREVES
052015510000084-4 15.217.403-6 M W B CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000085-2 15.227.182-1 N DE C LOBATO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000087-9 15.217.404-4 I DA SILVA CARVALHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000088-7 15.241.480-0 S DA S GONCALVES SOBRINHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000097-6 15.303.044-5 P. O. L. RABELO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000099-2 15.362.454-0 IZAEL DE SOUZA DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000101-8 15.379.353-8 B. D. DA SILVA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT BREVES
052015510000103-4 15.155.520-6 F E GOMES ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000105-0 15.220.045-2 J. R. DE LIMA-ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000113-1 15.262.065-6 A P CARDOSO COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000114-0 15.261.844-9 E DE SOUZA BARBOSA CONFECCOES CERAT BREVES
052015510000127-1 15.222.435-1 ROSILDA DA C BALIEIRO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000131-0 15.260.431-6 A C BRABO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT BREVES
052015510000133-6 15.261.995-0 MIGUEL Q. DA SILVA COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000138-7 15.279.404-2 E P FERREIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000142-5 15.293.105-8 ARISTINO VIEIRA NORONHA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000148-4 15.191.161-4 M CONFECCOES SURF WEAR LTDA-EPP CERAT BREVES
052015510000152-2 15.125.278-5 ORLANDO P MONTEIRO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000156-5 15.219.402-9 ELIDOMAR R. MOREIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000168-9 15.284.141-5 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES DA SILVA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000172-7 15.356.225-0 M I F DE SIQUEIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000176-0 15.360.196-5 MHL DA SILVA COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDORA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000179-4 15.381.466-7 C. FIALHO SANTANA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000180-8 15.388.873-3 RAQUEL NORATO DE PAULA COMERCIO CERAT BREVES
052015510000182-4 15.166.963-5 O. DOS S. BASTOS COMERCIO CERAT BREVES
052015510000189-1 15.217.405-2 L. MUNIZ MONTEIRO CRUZ ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000198-0 15.245.151-0 J DE C BARBOZA CERAT BREVES
052015510000201-4 15.289.897-2 M DE OLIVEIRA COELHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000203-0 15.308.508-8 S. CORDEIRO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000208-1 15.346.229-9 E. G. GUEDES ME CERAT BREVES

052015510000217-0 15.233.394-0 O BARATAO DE PORTEL - COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES E CALCADOS 
LTDA-ME CERAT BREVES

052015510000219-7 15.255.559-5 ALZENY DE OLIVEIRA SAKAIRI CERAT BREVES
052015510000222-7 15.289.073-4 R DA C GUIMARAES-ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000227-8 15.313.071-7 ELIANA. R DE OLIVEIRA CERAT BREVES
052015510000231-6 15.214.654-7 BENEDITO NUNES COELHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000236-7 15.227.182-1 N DE C LOBATO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000245-6 15.274.755-9 F DOS S RODRIGUES COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000248-0 15.293.105-8 ARISTINO VIEIRA NORONHA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000256-1 15.082.056-9 J N DA SILVA MONTEIRO CERAT BREVES
052015510000269-3 15.261.995-0 MIGUEL Q. DA SILVA COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000270-7 15.264.714-7 M J MENDONCA CERAT BREVES
052015510000272-3 15.261.844-9 E DE SOUZA BARBOSA CONFECCOES CERAT BREVES
052015510000274-0 15.277.298-7 VALDEMIR CARDOSO RODRIGUES - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000278-2 15.308.508-8 S. CORDEIRO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000279-0 15.303.044-5 P. O. L. RABELO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000282-0 15.333.107-0 R. DE OLIVEIRA LEAO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000284-7 15.346.229-9 E. G. GUEDES ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000289-8 15.381.466-7 C. FIALHO SANTANA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000294-4 15.155.520-6 F E GOMES ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000295-2 15.082.386-0 CRIS MAGAZINE LTDA CERAT BREVES
052015510000297-9 15.219.402-9 ELIDOMAR R. MOREIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000299-5 15.177.370-0 ROSA MARIA DOS SANTOS JARDIM CRUZ - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000303-7 15.217.404-4 I DA SILVA CARVALHO ME CERAT BREVES

052015510000304-5 15.233.394-0 O BARATAO DE PORTEL - COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES E CALCADOS 
LTDA-ME CERAT BREVES

052015510000319-3 15.217.405-2 L. MUNIZ MONTEIRO CRUZ ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000321-5 15.241.480-0 S DA S GONCALVES SOBRINHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000324-0 15.245.151-0 J DE C BARBOZA CERAT BREVES
052015510000325-8 15.255.559-5 ALZENY DE OLIVEIRA SAKAIRI CERAT BREVES
052015510000327-4 15.284.141-5 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES DA SILVA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000328-2 15.279.404-2 E P FERREIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000331-2 15.293.616-5 L O ARNAUD ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000340-1 15.222.435-1 ROSILDA DA C BALIEIRO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000344-4 15.241.469-0 SKINA DO PAO COM DE PROD DE PADARIA LTDA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000353-3 15.308.817-6 ALBERTO DE PINHO VILENA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000354-1 15.310.485-6 THIAGO SILVA BRAGA COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000361-4 15.372.294-0 J. A. DE SOUSA SANTOS - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000362-2 15.173.357-0 MARIA DO SOCORRO ROCHA DE QUEIROZ ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000364-9 15.125.278-5 ORLANDO P MONTEIRO ME CERAT BREVES

052015510000367-3 15.217.403-6 M W B CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000380-0 15.356.225-0 M I F DE SIQUEIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000384-3 15.388.873-3 RAQUEL NORATO DE PAULA COMERCIO CERAT BREVES
052015510000393-2 15.289.073-4 R DA C GUIMARAES-ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000394-0 15.290.068-3 E P LEAO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000396-7 15.296.300-6 D. SANTANA DA CRUZ FILHO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000398-3 15.334.236-6 J. & D. COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000403-3 15.379.353-8 B. D. DA SILVA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT BREVES
052015510000404-1 15.191.161-4 M CONFECCOES SURF WEAR LTDA-EPP CERAT BREVES
052015510000408-4 15.166.963-5 O. DOS S. BASTOS COMERCIO CERAT BREVES
052015510000417-3 15.260.431-6 A C BRABO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT BREVES
052015510000421-1 15.262.065-6 A P CARDOSO COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000426-2 15.289.897-2 M DE OLIVEIRA COELHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000430-0 15.353.283-1 JOSE M DE SANTANA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000431-9 15.362.454-0 IZAEL DE SOUZA DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000439-4 15.217.405-2 L. MUNIZ MONTEIRO CRUZ ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000440-8 15.222.435-1 ROSILDA DA C BALIEIRO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000446-7 15.260.431-6 A C BRABO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT BREVES
052015510000448-3 15.255.559-5 ALZENY DE OLIVEIRA SAKAIRI CERAT BREVES
052015510000450-5 15.261.995-0 MIGUEL Q. DA SILVA COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000452-1 15.293.616-5 L O ARNAUD ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000453-0 15.308.817-6 ALBERTO DE PINHO VILENA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000462-9 15.388.873-3 RAQUEL NORATO DE PAULA COMERCIO CERAT BREVES
052015510000467-0 15.219.402-9 ELIDOMAR R. MOREIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000471-8 15.217.404-4 I DA SILVA CARVALHO ME CERAT BREVES

052015510000472-6 15.233.394-0 O BARATAO DE PORTEL - COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES E CALCADOS 
LTDA-ME CERAT BREVES

052015510000479-3 15.266.235-9 D F DA SILVA CONFECCOES ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000490-4 15.184.750-9 MARIA BENEDITA MACHADO GOMES ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000492-0 15.082.386-0 CRIS MAGAZINE LTDA CERAT BREVES
052015510000494-7 15.177.370-0 ROSA MARIA DOS SANTOS JARDIM CRUZ - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000497-1 15.245.151-0 J DE C BARBOZA CERAT BREVES
052015510000498-0 15.267.544-2 ADEMAR FARIAS GOMES CERAT BREVES
052015510000500-5 15.289.073-4 R DA C GUIMARAES-ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000502-1 15.289.897-2 M DE OLIVEIRA COELHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000518-8 15.155.520-6 F E GOMES ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000520-0 15.214.654-7 BENEDITO NUNES COELHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000535-8 15.290.068-3 E P LEAO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000543-9 15.166.963-5 O. DOS S. BASTOS COMERCIO CERAT BREVES
052015510000548-0 15.241.469-0 SKINA DO PAO COM DE PROD DE PADARIA LTDA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000559-5 15.303.044-5 P. O. L. RABELO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000564-1 15.353.283-1 JOSE M DE SANTANA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000577-3 15.264.714-7 M J MENDONCA CERAT BREVES
052015510000578-1 15.262.065-6 A P CARDOSO COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000583-8 15.293.105-8 ARISTINO VIEIRA NORONHA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000587-0 15.308.508-8 S. CORDEIRO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000589-7 15.334.236-6 J. & D. COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000594-3 15.379.353-8 B. D. DA SILVA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT BREVES
052015510000596-0 15.191.161-4 M CONFECCOES SURF WEAR LTDA-EPP CERAT BREVES
052015510000600-1 15.217.403-6 M W B CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000606-0 15.277.298-7 VALDEMIR CARDOSO RODRIGUES - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000607-9 15.284.141-5 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES DA SILVA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000608-7 15.279.404-2 E P FERREIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000611-7 15.296.300-6 D. SANTANA DA CRUZ FILHO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000612-5 15.310.485-6 THIAGO SILVA BRAGA COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000618-4 15.173.357-0 MARIA DO SOCORRO ROCHA DE QUEIROZ ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000620-6 15.082.056-9 J N DA SILVA MONTEIRO CERAT BREVES
052015510000621-4 15.125.278-5 ORLANDO P MONTEIRO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000628-1 15.227.182-1 N DE C LOBATO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000629-0 15.241.480-0 S DA S GONCALVES SOBRINHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000635-4 15.274.755-9 F DOS S RODRIGUES COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000645-1 15.356.225-0 M I F DE SIQUEIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000646-0 15.362.454-0 IZAEL DE SOUZA DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000649-4 15.381.466-7 C. FIALHO SANTANA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000654-0 15.125.278-5 ORLANDO P MONTEIRO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000657-5 15.222.435-1 ROSILDA DA C BALIEIRO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000659-1 15.177.370-0 ROSA MARIA DOS SANTOS JARDIM CRUZ - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000665-6 15.284.141-5 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES DA SILVA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000666-4 15.279.404-2 E P FERREIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000669-9 15.272.011-1 L A C DA CUNHA COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000675-3 15.334.236-6 J. & D. COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000680-0 15.356.225-0 M I F DE SIQUEIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000686-9 15.215.681-0 N. M. DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT BREVES

052015510000690-7 15.233.394-0 O BARATAO DE PORTEL - COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES E CALCADOS 
LTDA-ME CERAT BREVES

052015510000691-5 15.241.480-0 S DA S GONCALVES SOBRINHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000696-6 15.245.151-0 J DE C BARBOZA CERAT BREVES
052015510000701-6 15.289.897-2 M DE OLIVEIRA COELHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000705-9 15.310.485-6 THIAGO SILVA BRAGA COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000713-0 15.388.873-3 RAQUEL NORATO DE PAULA COMERCIO CERAT BREVES
052015510000714-8 15.379.353-8 B. D. DA SILVA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT BREVES
052015510000716-4 15.191.161-4 M CONFECCOES SURF WEAR LTDA-EPP CERAT BREVES
052015510000721-0 15.155.520-6 F E GOMES ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000723-7 15.082.386-0 CRIS MAGAZINE LTDA CERAT BREVES
052015510000732-6 15.264.714-7 M J MENDONCA CERAT BREVES
052015510000733-4 15.262.065-6 A P CARDOSO COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000740-7 15.308.508-8 S. CORDEIRO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES


